YJ-AP-MOD-3030-1CC
LED Module
Applications
- High-end architectural lighting
- Photographic/broadcast lighting
- Horticulture lighting
- Human-centric lighting
- Photoelectric device and relevant research

YJ-AP-MOD-3030-1CC Rev Version: 2.0
8 / 15
Ordering information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT CODE RATED CURRENT CCT
YJ-AP-MOD-3030-1CC-27 B3210005.27 260mA 2700K
YJ-AP-MOD-3030-1CC-50 B3210005.50 260mA 5000K
YJ-AP-MOD-3030-1CC-65 B3210005.65 260mA 6500K
YJ-AP-MOD-3030-1CC Rev Version: 2.0
9 / 15
Characteristic
Electrical-optical characteristics (TA = 25°C, 260mA)
1. Tested by goniophotometer.